Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Etowah-Horse Shoe Communities Planning Committee Meeting Times: Positions: 7 Contact Person: Anthony Starr - Planning Meeting Place: Length: Contact Phone: 828-697-4819 Description: To implement the recommendations of the Henderson County 2020 Comprehensive Plan by working with the Planning Staff to develop and recommend a community-specific comprehensive plan for the Etowah/Horse Shoe Community that outlines the future golas of area as it relates to Land Use and Development, Community Facilities, Agriculture, Economic Development, Housing, Transportation/Access 1 VACANT Requirement: Reside in the Etowah/Horseshoe ETJ Expiration Date:

1	VACANT	Requirement:	Reside in the Etowah/Horseshoe ETJ	Expiration Date:
2	VACANT	Requirement:	Reside in the Etowah/Horseshoe ETJ	Expiration Date:
3	VACANT	Requirement:	Reside in the Etowah/Horseshoe ETJ	Expiration Date:
4	VACANT	Requirement:	Reside in the Etowah/Horseshoe ETJ	Expiration Date:
5	VACANT	Requirement:	Reside in the Etowah/Horseshoe ETJ	Expiration Date:
6	VACANT	Requirement:	Reside in the Etowah/Horseshoe ETJ	Expiration Date:
7	VACANT	Requirement:	Reside in the Etowah/Horseshoe ETJ	Expiration Date:

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. Hayes Albea	08/16/2007
Mr. Kenneth Allison Currently serving on: Agriculture Advisory Board	08/14/2007
Mrs.Mary Jon Allison	08/22/2007
Ms. Pam Banks	08/23/2007
Mr. Richard C. Briggs	08/13/2007
Ms. Barbara Consilio	08/20/2007
Mr. Charles S. Cordray, Sr.	08/21/2007

Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

				<i>,</i> ,
Etowah-Ho	orse Shoe Communities Planning	g Committee		
Meeting Times:		Positions: 7	Contact Person:	Anthony Starr - Planning
Meeting Place:		Length:	Contact Phone:	828-697-4819
Description:	To implement the recommendations of the Hender: and recommend a community-specific comprehensiv as it relates to Land Use and Development, Commu	ve plan for the Etowah/H	lorse Shoe Community th	at outlines the future golas of are
Mr. Fred Dieh	n			08/01/2007
Mrs.Debbie Du	icote			08/21/2007
Ms. Angela Fei Currently serv				07/19/2007
Environmen Mr. B.J. Greer	tal Advisory Committee ,			08/23/2007
Mr. David Had	den			08/01/2007
Mr. William M	cClain			07/19/2007
Mr. Jerry Mer	rill			08/14/2007
Ms. Marijane f Currently serv				08/19/2007
	tal Advisory Committee			08/01/2007
Mr. Bernhard	Riewerts			07/19/2007
Mr. Daniel Ros	enberg			08/23/2007

Page 2

Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Etowah-Horse Shoe Communities Planning Committee

 Meeting Times:
 Positions:
 7
 Contact Person:
 Anthony Starr - Planning

 Meeting Place:
 Length:
 Contact Phone:
 828-697-4819

 Description:
 To implement the recommendations of the Henderson County 2020 Comprehensive Plan by working with the Planning Staff to develop and recommend a community-specific comprehensive plan for the Etowah/Horse Shoe Community that outlines the future golas of area as it relates to Land Use and Development, Community Facilities, Agriculture, Economic Development, Housing, Transportation/Access

Mr. Patrick H. Schlueter

08/23/2007

Mr. Earl Smith

07/20/2007